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B1_DNCC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent B1_KOBC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
EHMLER 1514 38.8 1514 38.8 EHPExR 490 13.5 490 13.5
* 505 13.0 2019 51.8 HeExR 448 12.4 938 25.9
E#H bEXE 427 11.0 2446 62.8 4 -3 428 11.8 1366 37.7
B 230 5.9 2676 68.7 E% kS 375 10.4 1741 48,1
E#H EH 153 3.9 2829 72.6 ¥ A% 183 5.1 1924 53.1
E#mie 151 3.9 2980 76.4 E¥ £ 173 4.8 2097 57.9
¥} ob&EX 111 2.8 3091 79.3 x 170 4.7 2267 62.6
® *x 94 2.4 3185 81.7 E 3 151 4.2 2418 66.8
fe&EX 91 2.3 3276 84.0 E# EH 108 3.0 2526 69.8
MILER 71 1.8 3347 85.9 ¥ OER 105 2.9 2631 72.7
3 63 1.6 3410 87.5 = 3 94 2.6 2725 75.3
#® O Ex 61 1.6 3471 89.0 eEx 92 2.5 2817 77.8
X 54 1.4 3525 90.4 b&Ex 92 2.5 2909 80.4
E3 41 1.1 3566 91.5 A 86 2.4 2995 82.7
(R 41 1.1 3607 92.5 ¥k = 82 2.3 3077 85.0
E¥nm &% 36 0.9 3643 93.5 HE#mie %X 74 2.0 3151 87.0
3 33 0.8 3676 94.3 AR 53 1.5 3204 88.5
E#H & % 30 0.8 3706 95.1 AR 50 1.4 3254 89.9
47 48
Bl. BMIREEEICHTIAFEER HS Bl. BMIREEEICHT IAFEER HS
ek REARE V4 —BREANENSBROMA s B BRBRUS
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
B1_BOTC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent B1_OTHC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
EHmbEERHRYEESE 433 11.0 433 11.0 [ElN 806 2.5 806 22.5
E¥MIEERE HPbEx 271 6.9 704 17.9 [] 521 14.6 1327 37.1
E# EZEHK * 168 4.3 872 22.1 [0 - 364 10.2 1691 47.3
E# E B x 123 3.1 995 25.3 E/hEa 302 8.4 1993 55.7
BpeEE HbaERx 121 3.1 1116 28.3 @ 3 265 7.4 2258 63.1
E#bEE 110 2.8 1226 31.1 [Eil)E 23 255 7.1 2513 70.2
E#HmbEE ¥ x 110 2.8 1336 33.9 m & 203 5.7 2716 75.9
E#bEEZE S B 106 2.7 1442 36.6 a 187 5.2 2903 81.1
E#H {LEEEH &= 89 2.3 1531 38.9 m #a 144 4.0 3047 85.2
4 E X x 58 1.5 1589 40.3 73 124 3.5 3171 88.6
¥ obEXE ¥ bE=x 54 1.4 1643 41.7 I 118 3.3 3289 91.9
E# fbExE ¥ k&EE 54 1.4 1697 43.1 #a 115 3.2 3404 95.1
E¥MILEREY e 49 1.2 1746 44.3 oo 79 2.2 3483 97.3
EEMLEE #H LEH 47 1.2 1793 45.5 NG 59 1.6 3542 99.0
EHMLERE E 42 1.1 1835 46.6 Mg 36 1.0 3578 100.0
£ x 41 1.0 1876 47.6
EH EEEHR X 40 1.0 1916 48.6 Frequency Missing = 415
E¥ E%E X % 37 0.9 1953 49.6




Bl. MREEEICHT DALRE

49

HS

o MIALEOHEEE QMU LOEELNH-1=HE)
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C7. FEHAFIZHNT 5 AEHE
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Cumulative Cumulative
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B1_0V30 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent C7_Kouc Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
E#mtEEEHYEEZER/ 92 2.3 92 2.3 E#bEE 457 14.3 457 14.3
E¥mieEE HpeEEmD 65 1.6 157 4.0 BeEx 321 10.0 778 24.3
EHpLEERHYEEER/N 2 51 1.3 208 5.2 E# *x 282 8.8 1060 33.1
E#MmitEEEEMILEE 49 1.2 257 6.5 k4 213 6.7 1273 39.7
E¥mtEERHYEERERE/NMED 47 1.2 304 7.7 # k4 177 5.5 1450 45.3
E¥mLEERHYILERET 38 1.0 342 8.6 % 173 5.4 1623 50.7
E#mbEE EE/D 35 0.9 377 9.5 ¥ EEXE 144 45 1767 55.2
E# EEHK EE 33 0.8 410 10.3 4 139 4.3 1906 59.5
EXMLERE HPLERT 32 0.8 442 11.1 (A= 130 4.1 2036 63.6
E# EZEHK @/ 31 0.8 473 11.9 ¥ A% 119 3.7 2155 67.3
E% E K EE 29 0.7 502 12.6 E#H EH 116 3.6 2271 70.9
EXMEEE HMibER 29 0.7 531 13.4 EH &Ex 108 3.4 2379 74.3
BoibERE BwibEEm/D 28 0.7 559 14.1 L[R5 103 3.2 2482 77.5
EHmLEE FmibEEE/N S 27 0.7 586 14.8 EX 94 2.9 2576 80.4
EHmtEERHRYEEET a 27 0.7 613 15.4 MIEER 74 2.3 2650 82.7
E¥mbExE HPiEXm o 24 0.6 637 16.0 69 2.2 2719 84.9
E#mtEEEHMIEEE a 24 0.6 661 16.6 Hiie = 56 1.7 2775 86.6
EH EEERH EERERD 20 0.5 681 17.1 EEE 56 1.7 2831 88.4
51 52
C7. 2HB/AEICHT ZAEHR TF C7. 2HB/AFICHT 2 AEHBR TF
ek REPTESHBNRER ~ e F BRI 2
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
C7_DAIC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent C7_0THC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
& 354 11.0 354 11.0 E/h 658 18.8 658 18.8
& #HE 350 10.9 704 21.8 [i:] 330 9.4 988 28.2
& B 283 8.8 987 30.6 [: ] 280 8.0 1268 36.2
& % 257 8.0 1244 38.6 /N OB 226 6.5 1494 42,7
EHE 235 7.3 1479 45.9 ENEOE 220 6.3 1714 49.0
E 216 6.7 1695 52.6 [] & 188 5.4 1902 54.3
EE X 209 6.5 1904 59.0 O] 165 4.7 2067 59.0
& 208 6.4 2112 65.5 E/R 148 4.2 2215 63.3
& H|E 179 5.6 2201 71.0 "R B 120 3.4 2335 66.7
& 175 5.4 2466 76.5 m 2 108 3.1 2443 69.8
[ 129 4.0 2595 80.5 a 101 2.9 2544 72.7
[A=2=3 127 3.9 2722 84.4 m  a® 98 2.8 2642 75.5
& &£#Hx 69 2.1 2791 86.5 m & 95 2.7 2737 78.2
I #=x 60 1.9 2851 88.4 & 77 2.2 2814 80.4
&4 XK 55 1.7 2906 90.1 I 77 2.2 2891 82.6
s % 54 1.7 2960 91.8 /2o 75 2.1 2966 84.7
I &£ = 46 1.4 3006 93.2 [r: ] 73 2.1 3039 86.8
fb&sE 46 1.4 3052 94.6 73 70 2.0 3109 88.8
53 54
C7. RIH/AEICHT ZARKER TF D3. AT A ANRY—IL~ADARRR MS
ok BIESEQHEE ML EOEENH-1-HE) ok B TS B RIEAER e
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
C7_0V30 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent D3_Kouc Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
E¥MbEREE BEED 21 0.5 21 0.5 E#HmeER 486 17.2 486 17.2
[ 19 0.5 40 1.0 B 304 10.7 790 27.9
[N ] 13 0.3 53 1.4 E# * 252 8.9 1042 36.8
[EIlAE 23 12 0.3 65 1.7 x 173 6.1 1215 42.9
BeEREE BEEND 11 0.3 76 2.0 # *x 146 5.2 1361 48.0
= B 10 0.3 86 2.2 Y 139 4.9 1500 52.9
EHFEERD 10 0.3 96 2.5 & EEX 127 45 1627 57.4
4 HE@N 10 0.3 106 2.8 E# EE 112 4.0 1739 61.4
E#LEE 10 0.3 116 3.0 34 100 3.5 1839 64.9
@/ B 9 0.2 125 3.3 89 3.1 1928 68.1
HeEx 9 0.2 134 3.5 EE &% 88 3.1 2016 71.2
BieEx £ @M 9 0.2 143 3.7 ® A% 85 3.0 2101 74.2
E¥MeERLE BEEDN B 9 0.2 152 4.0 et 82 2.9 2183 77.1
E¥MLERLE BE@MEIF 9 0.2 161 4.2 & 81 2.9 2264 79.9
] 8 0.2 169 4.4 (A3 79 2.8 2343 82.7
] B 8 0.2 177 4.6 Lo 58 2.0 2401 84.8
/o O® 8 0.2 185 4.8 E#¥mie * 51 1.8 2452 86.6
EMEaE 8 0.2 193 5.0 MR 50 1.8 2502 88.3
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D3. AT A4 AIRY—IADAZRER MS D3. AT A4 AIRY—IADAZRER MS
o RETESHERR o foL B EBRLASE o
Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative
D3_DAIC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent D3_OTHC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
& #Hx 371 12.0 371 12.0 [ 651 19.2 651 19.2
-3 297 9.6 668 21.7 [i:1] 291 8.6 942 27.8
3 259 8.4 927 30.1 /MG 254 7.5 1196 35.3
EWRE 250 8.1 1177 38.2 [1: /] 233 6.9 1429 42.1
& kS 237 7.7 1414 45.9 o/ a8 215 6.3 1644 48.5
X 214 6.9 1628 52.8 m/ 3 186 5.5 1830 54.0
& 198 6.4 1826 59.2 [N 73 160 4.7 1990 58.7
& x 193 6.3 2019 65.5 [i:] B 137 4.0 2127 62.7
& ¥HE 168 5.4 2187 70.9 a 107 3.2 2234 65.9
#BxE 163 5.3 2350 76.2 a 102 3.0 2336 68.9
it&E 134 4.3 2484 80.6 NG B 100 2.9 2436 71.8
lbEEHE 115 3.7 2599 84.3 m # 90 2.7 2526 74.5
b &£HE 81 2.6 2680 86.9 /MR 89 2.6 2615 77.1
It #x 79 2.6 2759 89.5 m O 86 2.5 2701 79.7
it x 44 1.4 2803 90.9 I 73 2.2 2774 81.8
ft&EE % 40 1.3 2843 92.2 # 70 2.1 2844 83.9
&4 & 38 1.2 2881 93.4 -] 69 2.0 2913 85.9
It & % 35 1.1 2916 94.6 m & w 65 1.9 2978 87.8
M S 57 58
D3. AT A AR —LADAERER =h 3N .
6.4 HHFH : c6, D2

wex FIESEOEESE G EDEENRH--EHE)

Cumulative Cumulative

D3_0V30 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent u rk S u = &@ﬁ%j‘é H %igﬂ : TF, MS
m 5 07 507 u BIRFES%LL EDOFER : 111HH
ESMEE & ﬁﬁﬁd\g:g 16 0.4 61 1.6 uw01=EDFEETHLLLY, 02=;%5, 09=3¢,
E/h g 13 0.4 74 2.0 10=I %, 11=15%R 12=%7KE§};|§$ 13=
N YT i ) ) iy 1 L7 ,
il S w53 % 14-%% 15-F - 72,
B ER &b 13 0.4 113 3.0 16=91&-151t, 20=FDth
& 12 0.3 125 3.4
N R S S u EDFMTHEN, BNTEXITER,
3 \ . .
WEE B o3 w43 L TFEMSDERL NS
RBLERCE BEEA om0 05w s u TERRRR (VD) 1= MR HY
& FEE/N R R N ] 4
sum@N W 0 o8 o1 a9 iR, IE
eE HERMEOE 10 0.3 227 6.1
HPeEx 10 0.3 237 6.4
59 A , 60
RSB S — 7. £FLHESEDREA
i ﬁiggﬁﬁjﬁw uBEMASBHIEOEMEESRIDIC
g st u ATAANRY— VBRI IEARE L2
i uEZEEEFAOFv)IL—avhiE
o u EIRIE B BRI DO fET
] u BHRERE R DR
u BEEFENT
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